

## Pachet Materiale Diverse

I.D.: 59343365

Data publicarii 27.07.21 Coduri CPV 44423000-1

Pretul estimativ: 8.537,97 RON - 8.537,97 RON

Descriere: 1 LAMPA EXIT NOVELITE BUC 2.000 75.6300 151.26 28.74 2 PANEL LED 48W ML 15.000 121.8487 1 827.73 347.27 3 RAMA PANEL LED BUC 30.000 63.0253 1 890.76 359.24 4 SPOT LED APLICAT 24W BUC 10.000 64.7063 647.06 122.94 5 DOP PVC 032 BUC 2.000 1.5950 3.19 0.61 6 TEAVA SCURGERE CU VENITIL BUC 2.000 10.9250 21.85 4.15 7 RED PVC 50\*32 BUC 2.000 1.6800 3.36 0.64 8 RACORD FELX 1/2 BUC 1.000 7.9800 7.98 1.52 9 INTRERUPATOR SEDNA BUC 10.000 13.4450 134.45 25.55 10 RAMA SIPLA SEDNA BUC 10.000 5.0420 50.42 9.58 11 TUB FLEX 16 BUC 100.000 1.0924 109.24 20.76 12 TEAVA PVC 50-100MM BUC 1.000 6.4700 6.47 1.23 13 TEAVA PVC 50 0.5M BUC 1.000 4.0300 4.03 0.77 14 MUFA PVC 50 BUC 1.000 3.0300 3.03 0.57 15 PIESA CURATARE 050 BUC 1.000 7.9800 7.98 1.52 16 BEC LED 16W BUC 1.000 20.0000 20.00 3.80 17 BEC LED 30W BUC 1.000 42.0150 42.02 7.98 18 TABLOU 4P ML 1.000 16.8100 16.81 3.19 19 SIGURANTA AUTOMAT 1P+N BUC 2.000 25.2100 50.42 9.58 20 PAT CABLU ML 2.000 2.6050 5.21 0.99 21 INALTATOR SIFON PARDOSEALA BUC 2.000 22.6900 45.38 8.62 22 CAPAC WC PENTRU PERSOANA CU HANDICAP BUC 1.000 273.9500 273.95 52.05 23 SPUMA POLIURETANICA BUC 1.000 26.0500 26.05 4.95 24 ROBINET DS 1/2 BUC 1.000 32.7700 32.77 6.23 25 MUFA PPR 20\*1/2FI BUC 1.000 5.0400 5.04 0.96 26 SET FIXARE WC BUC 1.000 3.0250 3.03 0.57 27 LAVOAR PENTRU PERSOANA CU HANDICAP BUC 1.000 629.4100 629.41 119.59 28 SET FIXARE LAVOAR BUC 1.000 196.6400 196.64 37.36 29 VAS WC PENTRU PERSOANE CU HANDICAP BUC 1.000 677.3100 677.31 128.